
Honors Advisory Council | AY 2019-2020 (updated 8/13/2019)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
College of Arts and Letters 
 

Dr. Melissa Gregory 
Melissa.Gregory@utoledo.edu 
UH 3610A – MS 126 – 419.530.5507 
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College of Business and Innovation 
 

Dr. Bob Yonker 
Robert.Yonker@utoledo.edu 
STS 2021 – MS 103 – 419.530.4611 

 
 
 
 

College of Education 
 

Dr. Richard Welsch 
Richard.Welsch@utoledo.edu 
GH 3100G – MS 914 – 419.530.7719 

 
 
 
 

College of Engineering 
 

Dr. Matthew Franchetti 
Matthew.Franchetti@utoledo.edu 
NI 1045 – MS 311 – 419.530.8047 

 
 
 
 

College of Health and Human Services 
 

Dr. John Laux 
John.Laux@utoledo.edu 
HH 2400E – MS 119 – 419.530.4705
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College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics 
 

Dr. Brian Ashburner 
Brian.Ashburner@utoledo.edu 
WO 2243C – MS 620 – 419.530.7841 

 
 
 
 

College of Nursing 
 

Dr. Eileen Walsh 
Eileen.Walsh@utoledo.edu 
COB 3315 (HSC) – MS 1026 – 419.383.5855 

 
 
 
 

College of Pharmacy and 
Pharmaceutical Sciences 
 

Dr. Mitchell Howard 
Mitchell.Howard@utoledo.edu 
HEB 135L (HSC) – MS 1013 – 419.383.1508 

 
 
 
 

University College 
 

Kim Pollauf, M.A. 
Kimberly.Pollauf@utoledo.edu 
RH 1300 – MS 343 – 419.530.3142 
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Jesup Scott Honors College 
 

Dr. Heidi Appel 
Dean 
Heidi.Appel@utoledo.edu 
MK 2000C – MS 504 – 419.530.6033 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Carla Pattin 
Assistant Lecturer 
Carla.Pattin@utoledo.edu 
MK 1010B – MS 504 – 419.530.2629 
 

 
 
 

 
VACANT 
Student Representative  
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